
(CEDAR
BUTTE) (ROUND

TO
P)(NASON HILL)

(LE
M

MO
N)

(THUNDER HAWK)

(SO
MMERV

ILLE)
(LEMMON LAKE)

(THUNDER HAWK
SW)

T. 129 N. T. 129 N.

R92W R. 9 1 W.

GU

Area
Not Mapped

2650 2600

2500

2600

26
50

26
50

2550

2700

2750

2550

2550

2650

2600

2500

2750

2600

2450

2600

2600
2700

2500

2600

2500

2700

2600

2600

2550

250
0

2600

2700

2600

2450

2500

2500

2700

2550

2450

2450

2550

2600

25
50

2700

2600

2700

2550

25
50

2600

26502650

2600

2600

270
0

2700

2550

255
0

2500

2500
2550

2550

2500

250
0

2650

2650

2700

2700

2450

2450

24
502450

24
50

2450

2500

2500

2500

245
0

2450

2450

24
50

25
00

2500

250
0

250
0

2500

2650

2650

2650

2650

26
50

2650

2550

25
50

2550 25
50

255
0

2550

2550

2550

2600

2600

2600

2600

260
0

260
0

26
00

2600

26
00

2600

250
0

25
00

250
0

2500

2500
2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

2550

255
0

2550
2550 25

50

2550

2550

2550

2550

2550

2550

2550

2550

255
0

2550

Pl um Cre ek

Pl
um

Cr
ee

k

P lum
Cree

k

Plu m C ree k

Plum Creek

Thunder Hawk  Creek

Towns hi p Lake

29
TH

 ST
 S

E
29

TH
 ST

 S
E

31
ST

 ST
 S

E
31

ST
 ST

 S
E

27
TH

ST
SE

4TH  AVE  SE 4TH  AVE  SE 4TH  AVE  SE

3RD AVE S E 3RD AVE S E 3RD AVE S E

2ND  AVE  SE 2ND  AVE  SE

26
TH

 ST
 S

E

28
TH

 ST
 S

E
28

TH
 ST

 S
E

30
TH

ST
SE

CO
 R

D 
21

RIEDY RD

RIE
DY

 R
D

AI
RP

OR
T 

RD
AI

RP
OR

T 
RD

19
6T

H  
AV

E
19

6T
H  

AV
E

TO WNS HIP  RD

20
0T

H 
AV

E
20

0T
H 

AV
E

3136
32 33

3634 35

25
29

2830 27 26 25

24 19
21

22 23 2420

17
16 15

1813 1314

¬«73 ¬«73
¬«73

£¤12 £¤12
£¤12

ADA MS C O
PE R KI N S C O

PE
R

KI
N

S 
CO

SO U TH D A K OTA
NO RT H D A KO TA

Lemmon
Municipal
Airport

USGS The National Map: 3D Elevation Program. USGS Earth Resources Observation & Science (EROS) Center:  GMTED2010. Data refreshed April, 2025.

Areas of Landslides

Lemmon NE Quadrangle, North Dakota

MN

2017 Magnetic North
Declinat ion at  Center of Sheet

Lemmon NE Quadrangle, North Dakota

0 0.5 1
Miles

Standard Parallels 45°52'30"N, 46°0'0"N
NGVD 1988

Contour Interval 10 Feet

Lambert  Conformal Conic Project ion
North American 1983 Datum
USGS 7.5 Minu te Topo Map

Ca rtographic  Compila tion: Navin Thapa

6°55'
Scale   1:24,000

102°0 '0"

102°0 '0"

102°7 '30"

102°7 '30"
46°0'0" 46°0'0"

45°52 '30" 45°52 '30"

Areas of landslides were investigated within this quadrangle
based on a review of county historical aerial photography flown
in July to September 1957 by the United States Department of
Agriculture (USDA). Additional data sources include digital
orthophotography from the USDA National Agriculture Imagery
Program (NAIP) flown in November 2021 and the North Dakota
Geological Survey LiDAR Map Series, which compiles raw data
flown in August 2022 from the North Dakota State Water
Commission. From this investigation, no landslides were
mapped within the quadrangle.
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